Stainless steel filter
Misprints, typographical errors and technical changes reserved!
Lenzing Technik GmbH
In general
SSMA stainless steel filter cartridges are suitable for use in a wide range of industries including pharmaceutical, process,
water, petrochemical and steam. They find use where the operating environment requires the robustness of design
provided by a fully
The cartridges are available in both plain cylindrical and pleated design.

1.500 cm²/10” max. 5 bar
*Special lengths available
Ordering information
LT-SSMA - 005 - C - E - 0 - 10
Type Fineness Design Sealing Adapter Length
LT-SSMA 005: 5 µm
010: 10 µm
025: 25 µm
050: 50 µm
075: 75 µm
100: 100 µm
200: 200 µm
300: 300 µm
400: 400 µm
500: 500 µm
600: 600 µm
700: 700 µm
800: 800 µm
900: 900 µm
1000: 1000µm
C: cylindrical
P: Pleated
E: EPDM
N: Buna
S: Silicone
V: Viton
T: PTFE
0: metallic flat sealing
surface
0: Seal/Seal (DOE)
2: 226/Flat (SOE)
3: 222/Flat (SOE)
7: 226/Spear (SOE)
8: 222/Spear (SOE)
10: 254 mm
20: 508 mm
30: 762 mm
40: 1016 mm